Classificados para Bolsa — 22 semestre/2017

MESTRADO

Joyce Lopes
Rodrigo Bravo
Kalyne Alves
Elizabeth Santos
Marcela Guedes
Alexandre Felipe
Julia Franca

Lais Akemi
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Beatriz Albiero
10. Valéria Nassif
11. Camila Silvestre
12. Lucas Ciola

13. Vivian Cintra
14. Marcelo Antoni

DOUTORADO

Aline Benevides
Luiz Fernando
. Monique Amaral
. Ana Noronha

1.
2
3
4
5. Lucas Porto
6. Rodrigo Madrid
7. Thiago Chaves
8. Lucas Cavalini
9. Larissa Soriano

10. Danyllo Basso



